B.—2s. 4

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Class 1I.

PUBLIC WORKS—DEPARTMENTAL.

Item.

LWL & e

10

12
13
14

DI Wb

@0

10
11
12

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

VOTE No. 71.

DeparrMENTAL HEAD OFFICE—

Under Secretary

Assistant Under Secretary .

5 Olerks 1 at £275 (also Clerk lnspector of
Machinery £380), 1 at £170, 1 at £140,1 at
£110, 1 at £95

Accountant

Sub-Accountant (also Clerk Inspector of
Machinery £30)

7 Clerks, 1 at £270, 1 at £23O 3 at £205
1 at £160, and 1 at £155 ...

Clerk, Rolhng stock, &e.

Record Clerk £270, "Assistant £160

Chief Draftsman

1 Draftsman

Record Clerk

Preparing Parliamentary Returns

Contingencies

Travelling Expenses

Torar—Vore No. 71

VOTE No. 72.

Heap Orrice, NorTH IsTAND—

Engineer in Charge, North Island (also
Marine Engineer for Colony £300)

Inspecting Engineer

Clerk to Engineer in Cha,rge

Draftsman

3 Draftsmen, 1 at £250,1 at £200 and 1 at
£185 .

Computer

Cadet

2 Stores Audit Clerks, 1 at £230 (for 3
months), 1 at £200

Stores Olerk and extra Clerical Assistance
for Stores Audit

Storekeeper and Shipping Clerk ..

Contingencies and Travelling Expenses .

Instruments

Torar—Vore No. 72

1880-81.

650
400

790
350

300
1,430

430
375
300
175
250
300
250

700
700
100
320

635
250
80

353

100
257
600
150

|
|
|

0

L=
(R )

CCOoOOOCOoOOO0O (=N =Y e]
SCOOOoOOOOOO (o] SO

—_ 6,206 0 O

SCOOQ S OO0 OO0 OOo
oSO ® OO OO0

4,245 6 8



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

