Class II.
PUBLIC WORKS—DEPARTMENTAL.

Item.	·	1880–81.					
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 71.						
	DEPARTMENTAL HEAD OFFICE—						
1	Under Secretary	650	0	0			
2	Assistant Under Secretary	400	0	0			
3	5 Clerks 1 at £275 (also Clerk Inspector of			ľ			
	Machinery £30), \hat £170, 1 at £140, 1 at	790	Λ	o			
4.	$\pounds 110, 1$ at $\pounds 95$ $Accountant$	350	0	o			
4 5	Sub-Accountant (also Clerk Inspector of	990	U	٧			
J	Machinery £30)	300	0	0			
6	7 Clerks, 1 at £270, 1 at £230, 3 at £205,		-				
	1 at £160, and 1 at £155	1,430	0	0			
7	Clerk, Rolling-stock, &c	205	0	0			
8	Record Clerk £270, Assistant £160	<b>4</b> 30	0	0			
9	Chief Draftsman	<b>375</b>	0	0			
10	1 Draftsman	300	0	0			
11	Record Clerk	175	0	0			
12	Preparing Parliamentary Returns	250	0	0			
13 14	Contingencies Travelling Expenses	300 2 <b>5</b> 0	0	0			
	Total—Vote No. 71			_	6,205	0	0
					-,		
	VOTE No. 72.						
	HEAD OFFICE, NORTH ISLAND-						
1	Engineer in Charge, North Island (also						
_	Marine Engineer for Colony £300)	700	0	0			
2	Inspecting Engineer	700	0	0			
3	Clerk to Engineer in Charge	100	0	0			
4	Draftsman $3$ Draftsmen, 1 at £250, 1 at £200, and 1 at	320	0	0			
5	0105	635	0	0			
	Communitari	250	ő	0			
G	Cadet	80	ŏ	ŏ			
$\frac{6}{7}$		- •	-				
6 7 8			6	8			
7	2 Stores Audit Clerks, 1 at £230 (for 8	353	U				
7	2 Stores Audit Clerks, 1 at £230 (for 8	353	U	ļ			
8	2 Stores Audit Clerks, 1 at £230 (for 8 months), 1 at £200 Stores Clerk and extra Clerical Assistance for Stores Audit	100	0	o			
7 8 9 10	2 Stores Audit Clerks, 1 at £230 (for 8 months), 1 at £200 Stores Clerk and extra Clerical Assistance for Stores Audit Storekeeper and Shipping Clerk	100 257	0	0			
7 8 9 10 11	2 Stores Audit Clerks, 1 at £230 (for 8 months), 1 at £200 Stores Clerk and extra Clerical Assistance for Stores Audit Storekeeper and Shipping Clerk Contingencies and Travelling Expenses	100 257 600	0 0 0	0			
7 8 9 10	2 Stores Audit Clerks, 1 at £230 (for 8 months), 1 at £200 Stores Clerk and extra Clerical Assistance for Stores Audit Storekeeper and Shipping Clerk	100 257	0	0			
7 8 9 10 11	2 Stores Audit Clerks, 1 at £230 (for 8 months), 1 at £200 Stores Clerk and extra Clerical Assistance for Stores Audit Storekeeper and Shipping Clerk Contingencies and Travelling Expenses	100 257 600	0 0 0	0	4,245	6	8